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Lewis Silkin team attending

INTA Annual Meeting

Barcelona 2017

Our team will be attending the INTA 139th Annual Meeting in
Barcelona. If you would like to meet with us please get in touch. All

contact details are below.

Dominic Farnsworth
Partner

Jo Farmer
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8111
jo.farmer@lewissilkin.com

Simon Chapman
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8266
simon.chapman@lewissilkin.com

| Giles Crown
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8090
giles.crown@lewissilkin.com



Adam Glass
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8447
adam.glass@lewissilkin.com

Dr Chris Hayes
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8155
chris.hayes@lewissilkin.com

Aaron Newell
Managing Associate

+44 (0)20 7074 8368
aaron.newell@lewissilkin.com

Iram Zaidi
Trade Mark Attorney

+44 (0)20 7074 8143
iram.zaidi@lewissilkin.com

For further information

www.lewissilkin.com

Jeremy Summers
Partner

+44 (0)20 7074 8013

jeremy.summers@lewissilkin.com

Steven Jennings
Trade Marks Counsel

+44 (0)20 7074 8203

steven.jennings@lewissilkin.com

Jackie Mullen
Trade Mark Attorney

+44 (0)20 7074 8469
jackie.mullen@lewissilkin.com

lan Collier

IP Analyst

+44 (0)20 7074 8473
ian.collier@lewissilkin.com



